
TYPICAL APPLICATIONS Hobs control

WIRING DIAGRAMAS 7 positions

GWFI 850 ºC

GWT NO FLAME (<2sec) 750 °C

5HE 
7TAKT

Rotary switches with different mounting solution available, 7 positions, with electric rating up to 12A. Ideal for hobs control,
with a terminal housing conjuncted to the body.

 Standard connecting with single terminals 6,3 mm
 Different mounting solutions available:  
snap-in, nuts or screw  xing

 30.000 cycles
 Plastic shafts with different lengths (16 - 31 mm)

RATING

12 A / 400 VAC 30E3
T150 °C
According to EN 61058-1

16 A / 250 VAC
T120 °C
According to UL 61058-1

TECHNICAL FEATURES

Rast 6,5 multiple connection.

On demand
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DIMENSIONS CONTACT SEQUENCE

SOLUTIONS

CUT OUT

Nut Fixing Screw fixing Snap-in fixing

Pos. Ang. P3 P1 P2

5a 1a-2a 3a-4a

5 1 1 3-3 4

5 2 2 3-3 4

0 0°

1 51,4°

2 102,8°

3 154,2°

4 205,6°

5 257,0°

6 308,4°
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